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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 7 Men, 100m Breaststroke 1 years and older
08/07/2017 - 10:55 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirska 2005-2006

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:28.86 276
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:31.79 251
3. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:34.25 232
4. STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 1:37.84 207
5. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:38.62 202
6. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:39.12 199
7. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:44.40 170
8. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:44.70 169
9. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:45.65 164

10. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:45.72 164
11. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 1:51.10 141

DSQ TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969

Kadetska 2003-2004

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:21.09 364
2. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 1:27.61 288
3. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 1:27.78 287
4. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 1:27.86 286
5. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 1:28.48 280
6. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 1:29.79 268
7. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 1:30.74 260
8. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:35.08 226
9. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 1:35.26 224

10. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 1:39.81 195
11. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 1:45.52 165

Mlađa juniorska 2001-2002

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.59 552
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.37 491
3. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:20.28 375
4. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:23.21 337
5. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.58 270
6. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 1:29.81 268
7. VULOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 2:29.55 58

Starija juniorska 1999-2000

1. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 1:32.53 245
2. SIMIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:41.17 187

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.59 552
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.37 491
3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.38 491
4. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:20.28 375
5. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:21.09 364
6. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:23.21 337
7. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 1:27.61 288
8. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 1:27.78 287
9. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 1:27.86 286
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 7, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

10. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 1:28.48 280
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:28.86 276
12. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:29.58 270
13. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 04 Pk Pirat 1:29.79 268
14. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 1:29.81 268
15. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 1:30.74 260
16. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:31.79 251
17. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pk Pirat 1:32.53 245
18. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:34.25 232
19. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:35.08 226
20. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 1:35.26 224
21. STOJICIC, Lazar 05 Dubocica 1:37.84 207
22. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:38.62 202
23. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:39.12 199
24. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 1:39.81 195
25. SIMIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:41.17 187
26. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:44.40 170
27. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:44.70 169
28. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 1:45.52 165
29. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:45.65 164
30. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:45.72 164
31. COVIC, Leo 06 Radnicki 1969 1:51.10 141
32. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 2:18.37 73
33. VULOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 2:29.55 58

DSQ TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969
DSQ ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin


